The European Network for the Support of
Development of Systems for Monitoring
Physical Fitness of Children and Adolescents

FitBack Toolkit for Educators:

Boosting Physical Literacy
Through Fithess Monitoring

LI N
13 March 2025

Spark
creativity in Multi-lingual web platform

your classes with
13.00-14.30 CET support of FitBack

animations
O zo00m

Toolkit multi-lingual support: ::? : ‘ ' — ‘ ' A & @ 'I_ 3 @ W @ @ 3


https://uni-lj-si.zoom.us/j/96071272938

Programme:

TIME
13.00-13.05

13.05-13.15

13.15-13.35

13.35-13.40

13.45-13.55

13.55-14.00

14.00-14.05

14.05-14.15

TOPIC

Registration of participants and
introduction

Scientific backbone of FitBack platform

FitBack toolkit: the missing piece

Ignite students’ engagement with
improved FitBack interactive individual
report

Unlock exercise potential with FitBack
class report

Empowered by the toolkit

Supply toolkit in your own language

Q&A

PRESENTER

Jarek Mdaestu
Faculty of Medicine
University of Tartu

Francisco Ortega
Faculty of Sport Sciences
University of Granada

Gregor Jurak
Faculty of Sport
University of Ljubljana

Attilio Carraro
Faculty of Education
Free University of Bozen-Bolzano

Jodio Magalhdes
Faculty of Human Kinetics
University of Lisbon

Ana Rajié
Primary School Zmaj Jova Jovanovic
Belgrade

Kasper Salin
Faculty of Sport and Health Sciences
University of Jyvaskyld



