

The European Network for the Support of **Development of Systems for Monitoring** Physical Fitness of Children and Adolescents

WEBINAR

FitBack Toolkit for Educators:

Boosting Physical Literacy Through Fitness Monitoring







Spark creativity in your classes with support of FitBack animations



Multi-lingual web platform www.fitbackeurope.eu



























Programme:

TIME	TOPIC	PRESENTER
13.00-13.05	Registration of participants and introduction	Jarek Mäestu Faculty of Medicine University of Tartu
13.05-13.15	Scientific backbone of FitBack platform	Francisco Ortega Faculty of Sport Sciences University of Granada
13.15-13.35	FitBack toolkit: the missing piece	Gregor Jurak Faculty of Sport University of Ljubljana
13.35-13.40	Ignite students' engagement with improved FitBack interactive individual report	Attilio Carraro Faculty of Education Free University of Bozen-Bolzano
13.45-13.55	Unlock exercise potential with FitBack class report	João Magalhães Faculty of Human Kinetics University of Lisbon
13.55-14.00	Empowered by the toolkit	Ana Rajić Primary School Zmaj Jova Jovanović Belgrade
14.00-14.05	Supply toolkit in your own language	Kasper Salin Faculty of Sport and Health Sciences University of Jyväskylä
14.05-14.15	Q&A	

From goal setting to personalized support, including chatbot